




ACCOMODATION AND GROUP LIST FORM

General information 

	Name of the group
	

	Country, city
	



Accommodation

DATE OF ARRIVAL (check-in after 14.00) _______________
DATE OF DEPARTURE (check out before 10.00)     ______________

	Number of participants
	

	Basic accommodation in a hotel ( standard fee includes accommodation in 4x and 3x bedded rooms)

	 (
Number of 4
х
 bedded rooms
Number of 3x bedded rooms
Number of 2x bedded rooms
 (
additional fee of
 8
 euro
 
per person
/night)
Number of 
1x bedded rooms
 (
доплата
 18 
евро
 
в
 
сутки
/
чел
)
)

	Accommodation in 4* hotel
	 (
Number of 3x bedded rooms
 
(additional fee of 15 euro per person
/night)
Number of 2x bedded rooms (additional fee of 20 euro per person
/night)
Кол
-
во
 1
х
 
местных
 
номеров
 
additional fee of 35 euro per person
/night)
)

	Dietary restrictions
	 (
Number of persons
 with dietary restrictions due to health, religion, etc.
.
Clarification of food restrictions
)


































List of group’s participants
(First and last names as in travel documents, Latin letters)

	№
	Name and Surname
	Date of birth


	Travel ID number


	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	



 (
Tel.: +420 608 910 515
E-mail: vl.asya@mail.ru
IČO: 
02675790
Jansova 771, Praha 9,
 
198 00
Prague, Czech Republic
)
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